UPDATED SEPTEMBER 28, 2016

KENTUCKY UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK BRANCH DIRECTORY

Section/Position

Branch Manager

Environmental Scientist IV
Environmental Scientist IV
Environmental Scientist IV

Administrative Services Section
Administrative Section Supervisor
Administrative Specialist Il
Administrative Specialist IlI
Administrative Specialist IlI

Claims and Payment Section
Environmental Control Supervisor
Environmental Scientist Ill
Environmental Scientist Ill
Administrative Specialist IlI
Administrative Specialist IlI
Environmental Scientist IlI

Compliance Section
Environmental Control Supervisor
Environmental Scientist IlI

Internal Policy Analyst IlI
Environmental Scientist IlI
Environmental Scientist IlI
Environmental Scientist IlI

Corrective Action Section
Geologist Supervisor Registered
Environmental Scientist IV
Environmental Scientist Ill
Geologist |

Geologist Registered

Geologist Registered
Environmental Scientist IlI
Geologist Registered

AE Section

Geologist Supervisor Registered
Environmental Scientist Ill
Environmental Scientist Ill
Environmental Scientist IV
Geologist |

Environmental Scientist IV
Environmental Scientist Ill
Environmental Scientist IlI
Environmental Scientist IlI

Name: Last, First

Winner, Edward
Baase, Dawn
Crystal, Angie
Terry, Lori

Williamson, Lola
Begin, Avril
Gentry, Robin
Mallard, Tim

Stoltz, Jill

Baker, Christina
Buffin, Melinda
Murphy, Darlene
Westerfield, Michele
Yunt, Cheryl

Fink, Kris

Brown, Kenny
Carr, Leslie
Dzurenka, Denise
Fosson, Mark
Livingstone, Ben

Chowdhury, Ahad
Albright, Michael
Anderson, Theresa
Atcher, Clay
Hickerson, Kelly
Highley, Brad
Mullins, Chip
Smith, Adam

Mullins, Todd
Campbell, Alvin

Hall, Chris

Johnson, West
Larkin, Emma

Lewis, Nathan
Maleki, Ebrahim
Onejeme, Emmanuel
Takacs, Kathy

Email Address

edward.winner@ky.gov
dawn.baase@ky.gov
angie.crystal@ky.gov
lori.terry@ky.gov

lola.williamson@ky.qov
avril.begin@ky.gov
robin.gentry@ky.gov
tim.mallard@ky.gov

jill.stoltz@ky.gov
christina.baker@ky.gov

melinda.buffin@ky.gov
darlene.murphy@ky.gov
michele.westerfield@ky.gov
cheryl.yunt@ky.gov

kris.fink@ky.gov
kenny.brown@ky.gov

leslie.carr@ky.gov
denise.dzurenka@ky.gov
mark.fosson@ky.gov
bennett.livingstone@ky.gov

ahad.chowdhury@ky.gov
michael.albright@ky.gov
theresa.anderson@ky.gov
clay.atcher@ky.gov
kelly.hickerson@ky.gov
brad.highley@ky.gov
chip.mullins@ky.gov
adam.smith@ky.gov

todd.mullins@ky.gov
alvin.cambell@ky.gov
christopher.hall@ky.gov
west.johnson@ky.gov
emma.larkin@ky.gov
nathan.lewis@ky.gov
ebrahim.maleki@ky.gov
emmanuel.onejeme@Kky.gov

kathy.takacs@ky.gov

Phone #

502-782-6479
502-782-6311
502-782-6347
502-782-6463

502-782-6408
502-782-6316
502-782-6365
502-782-6410

502-782-6456
502-782-6314
502-782-6330
502-782-6422
502-782-6473
502-782-6483

502-782-6356
502-782-6328
502-782-6336
502-782-6353
502-782-6359
502-782-6403

502-782-6338
502-782-6301
502-782-6306
502-782-6309
502-782-6381
502-782-6382
502-782-6421
502-782-6453

502-782-6420
502-782-6335
502-782-6373
502-782-6388
502-782-6290
502-782-6400
502-782-6409
502-782-6429
502-782-6458



